
3. RBC Cutting Spectacular

am 11. & 12. Mai 2019

vorläufige Starterliste

Reiter Pferd

RBC
USA 

Sa.

USA 

So.

RBC Open / NCHA Open Cutting Horse
R U U Munarini Gianluca Athena Hickory Cat

R U U Walz Matthias Acres Of Star

R U U Walz Matthias Tom Cats Choice

R U U Gerrits Rob Dusky Catt

R U U Munarini Gianluca The Big Spoon

R U U Seif Manfred Counting Cats

R U U Gerrits Rob Slytly Pretty

R U Kondela Anton Cat Spoonfull

R U U Holm Ute Lemonade Springs

R U U Holm Ute One Smooth Time

R U U Spacil Karel Rumer Haz It

R U U Spacilova Katerina Dual Rey TR

R U U Oser Sven Kit and Kaboonsmal

R U U Oser Sven Titanium Toy

RBC Youth / NCHA Youth Cutting Horse
R U U Schwind Sasha The Big Spoon 1

R U U Jürgensen Jette Inagaddavida

RBC Non-Pro / NCHA Non-Pro Cutting Horse
R U U Säuberli Gerhard Athena Hickory Cat 1

R U U Locher Bettina Badgers Not Playin 1

R U U Fröhlich Sabine Cip Dual Ciop 1

R U U Hanraths Peter Catchoo

R U U Katschmidt Sandra SDP Driven Dee Cat

R U U Schwind Sasha Pistols Little Oak

R U U Jamgotchian Gary Little Too Sly

R U U Seif Manfred Counting Cats

R U U Jürgensen Jette Inagaddavida

R U U Scheuerecker Wolfgang Haidas Surprise

R U U Böcher Finja Slytly Pretty

R U U Medvecky Marek Angel of Time

R U U Paliwoda Pawel Rumer Haz It

RBC Any Horse/Any Rider - Samstag & Sonntag
R Schäfer Andre Rocky Mountain Sugar

R Jamgotchian Sonia Tari Blue Star

R Holm Ute Mr Ray Cat

NCHA $ 50.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse
U U Schwind Sasha The Big Spoon

U U Scheuerecker Wolfgang A Genuine Boon

U U Medvecky Marek Angel of Time

U U Kvatko Jakub Cat Spoonfull

U U Plavka Roman Travalen Cat

Wertung
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RBC Amateur 1.000 / NCHA $ 1.000 Amateur Cutting Horse
R U U Säuberli Carmen Beanie Hat

R U U Kurpas Anna Tom Cats Choice

R U U Katschmidt Sandra SDP Driven Dee Cat

R U U Herrmann Harry Mr Ray Cat

R U U Koukal Anna Spoonful of Tears

R U U Schell Christian Emmy Lou Hickory

R U U Duka Branko Jack Cat Dual Pep

NCHA $ 5.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse
U U Walz Matthias Acres Of Star 1

U U Holm Ute Lemonade Springs 1

U U Holm Ute One Smooth Time

RBC Amateur 4.000 / NCHA $ 15.000 Limit Amateur Cutting Horse
R U U Locher Bettina Badgers Not Playin

R U U Fröhlich Sarah Dusky Catt

R U Jamgotchian Gary Playin South

R U U Jürgensen Jette Inagaddavida

NCHA $2.000 Limit Rider (Any Horse)

U U Säuberli Carmen Beanie Hat

U U Hanraths Peter Catchoo

U U Koukal Anna Spoonful of Tears

U U Schell Christian Emmy Lou Hickory

U U Duka Branko Jack Cat Dual Pep

NCHA $ 25.000 Limit Novice Cutting Horse
U U Holm Ute Lemonade Springs 1

U U Holm Ute One Smooth Time
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